VI Dubogica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 2
15/02/2020 - 17:46

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale B

1

O ~NO O, WN

KITANOVIK, Iva
BUKVIC, Martina
JOVANOVIC, Dina
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
TURANJANIN, Sara
PESIC, Marija
OBRADOQVIC, Iva
CVETKOVIC, Masa

Finale A

ONO U A~ WN P

KALJEVIC, Anja

LALKOVIC, Helena
BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
DIMKIC, Isidora

KALJEVIC, Mina

MATAJA, Meri
KREMENOVIC, Sara

Rezervne prijave

NIKOLIC, Mina

G.R.

07
06
04
04
05
07
02
07

05
05
05
04
03
05
04
04

03

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion
11. April

Radnicki 1969

La Kolubara

Radnicki 1969

Dubocica

Dubocica

La Kolubara

11. April

11. April

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion
Dubocica

11. April

11. April

Kantrida

Olymp, BL

Nis 2005

30.44
29.97
29.91
29.57
29.62
30.75
30.14
30.50

29.43
28.61
27.56
26.62
27.38
28.61
28.66
29.55

30.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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